XOMOX®
SLEEVED PLUG
VALVES
SERIES FE0
Crane ChemPharma & Energy2
Sleeved Plug Valves Series FE0 Features and Benefits
Regulatory compliance to ISO

AM, BM and CM.
Crane ChemPharma & Energy8
Sleeved Plug Valves Series FE0 How to Order
Sleeve
PTFE
15% RPTFE
25% RPTFE
PFA
UHMWPE
PTFE X
PTFE XC
PTFE XV
PTFE XXC
Other (Specify)
P1
P2
P3
P6
P8
P16
P17
P18
P20
PX
Body / Plug
Alloy 20 / 1.4451
Ductile Iron / GGG40.3
Carbon Steel / 1.0619
Monel / M35-1
Nickel / CZ-100
CF8M / 1.4408
Hastelloy B / N7M
CD4MCuN / 1.4507
Inconel / CY40
Other (Specify)
038
003
010
046
050
025
145
146
048
X
Operator
Less Operator
Wrench
Wrench with locking
device
Gear
Gear with locking device
Actuator
N
W
Y
G
Z
A
Top Seal Config
Standard
ISO
FE0
XP3
ISO Firesafe
3D Firesafe
FE0 Firesafe
XP3 Firesafe
High Pressure
High Pressure Firesafe